Homn
Lincoln County Clerk,

Alicia Wag

HOLIDAYS 2026
Thursday, January 1
Monday, January 19
Monday, February 16
Friday, April 3
Monday, May 25
Friday, June 19
Friday, July 3
Monday, September 7
Monday, October 12
Wednesday, November 11
Thurs. & Fri., November 26 & 27

Thurs. & Fri., December 24 & 25

Board of County Commissioners
Lee Doolen, Chairman

Marlon Miller, Member

-

New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King
President’s Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth Independence Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving

Christmas

Lincoln County Excise Board

Neil Moulin, Chairman

QM'

Arnold Herrmann, Jr., Membei

(Bl Loetiiot

Will Fine, Member Bill Tacket@w{mber
/1/3/2025 |1/1825
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811 Manvel Ave., Suite 5 (P) 405-258-1264
P.0. Box 126 (F) 405-258-0439
Chandler, OK 74834 awagnon@lincolncountyok gov



